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MEDIA LIST 
(UPDATED 15 JULY 2016) 

 
 
Newspaper Sport Editors 
 

Newspaper Email Address Phone Number 

Ashburton Courier office@ashburtoncourier.co.nz 03 308 7664 

Auckland City Harbour News edcl@snl.co.nz 09 926 9104 

Bay of Plenty Times sport@bayofplentytimes.co.nz 07 577 7770 

Central Leader edcl@snl.co.nz 09 926 9104 

The Christchurch Star general@christchurchstar.co.nz 03 379 7100 

Dominion Post sport@dompost.co.nz 04 474 0070 

Eastern Courier ec@snl.co.nz 09 272 7017 

Fielding Herald  06 323 5839 

Gisborne Herald editor@gisborneherald.co.nz 06 869 0633 

The Greymouth Star  03 769 7913 

Hawke's Bay Today sport@hbtoday.co.nz 06 873 0800 

Horowhenua Mail journalist@horomail.co.nz  

Hutt News editor@huttnews.co.nz 04 589 7622 

Manawatu Guardian editorial@guardiannews.co.nz  06 357 5053 

Manawatu Standard sport@msl.co.nz 06 355 8817 

Manukau Courier edmc@snl.co.nz 09 272 7017 

The Marlborough Express news@marlexpress.co.nz 03 520 8928 

Nelson Mail chiefreporter@nelsonmail.co.nz 03 546 2873 

New Zealand Herald yournews@nzherald.co.nz 09 379 5050 

North Shore Times nsnews@snl.co.nz 09 489 4189 

The Northern Advocate sports@northernadvocate.co.nz  09 470 2875 

Northern News / Harbour News northern.editor@snl.co.nz 09 407 0050 

Oamaru Mail news@oamarumail.co.nz  03 433 0535 

Otago Daily Times newstips@alliedpress.co.nz 03 479 3524 

The Press sport@press.co.nz   03 943 2752 

Rangitikei Mail rangitikei.mail@msl.co.nz 06 327 8671 

Rodney Times caralise.trayes@fairfaxmedia.co.nz  09 426 5024 

Rotorua Daily Post sport@dailypost.co.nz 07 348 6199 

Rotorua Review reporter@wrcn.co.nz  

The Southland Times news@stl.co.nz 03 211 1130 

The Star info@thestar.co.nz 03 477 4760 
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SunLive newsroom@thesun.co.nz 07 578 0030 

Taranaki Daily News editor@dailynews.co.nz  06 759 0822 

Te Awamutu Courier  07 871 5151 

The Timaru Herald editor@timaruherald.co.nz 03 687 1350 

The Tribune tribune@msl.co.nz 06 355 8813 

Upper Hutt Leader editor@uhleader.co.nz 04 474 0196 

Waikato Times sport@waikatotimes.co.nz 07 849 9863 

Wairarapa Times Age editorial@age.co.nz 06 370 0921 

Wanganui Chronicle sport@wanganuichronicle.co.nz 06 349 0710 

The Wellingtonian editor@thewellingtonian.co.nz 04 474 0147 

Western Leader wlsport@snl.co.nz 09 837 0340 

The Westport News westportnews@westportnews.co.nz  03 789 7319 

Whakatane Beacon news@whakatanebeacon.co.nz  07 308 8129 

Whangarei Leader whangarei.editor@snl.co.nz 09 438 8636 

 
 
Online News Sites 
 

Site Email Address 

Infonews news@infonews.co.nz 

Scoop editor@scoop.co.nz 

Stuff newsroom@stuff.co.nz 

Voxy news@digitaladvance.co.nz 

Yahoo https://nz.news.yahoo.com/form/ 

 
 
New Zealand Radio Stations: Click here 
 
 
New Zealand Television Broadcasters: Click here 
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